TAIWAN YUN LIN ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
ATM    Medium wall polyolefin tubing
通用型中壁含膠熱收縮套管
Ống co nhiệt loại phổ thông thành ruột có keo
Applications
High shrink ratio and hot melt adhesive, which provide excellent properties of insulation and
protection to cable joints and terminations.  And high abrasion and corrosion resistance for
applying in communication cable and chemical pipe.

Standard Length
(Meter)
標準長度(米)
Độ dài tiêu chuẩn
(m)
I.D.(min)內徑
Đường kính trong
I.D. (max)內徑
Đường kính
trong
W.T.(min)壁厚
Dộ dày
TAIWAN YUN LIN ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
ATM  medium wall tubing with hot melt adhesive 中壁含膠 Thành tường có keo
ATM008 8 2 1.7 1.22
ATM012 12 3 1.8 1.22
ATM016 16 5 2.0 1.22
ATM019 19 5 2.2 1.22
ATM022 22 6 2.2 1.22
ATM028 28 6 2.5 1.22
ATM033 33 8 2.5 1.22
ATM040 40 12 2.5 1.22
ATM044 44 14 2.5 1.22
ATM055 55 16 2.7 1.22
ATM065 65 19 2.8 1.22
ATM075 75 22 3.0 1.22
ATM085 85 25 3.0 1.22
ATM095 95 25 3.0 1.22
ATM115 115 34 3.3 1.22
ATM140 140 42 3.5 1.22
ATM160 160 50 3.5 1.22
ATM180 180 58 3.5 1.22
ATM200 200 65 3.5 1.22
ATM235 235 65 3.7 1.22
ATM265 265 75 4.0 1.22
ATM350 350 100 4.3 1.22
GTM medium wall tubing without hot melt adhesive中壁不含膠 Thành tường không có keo
GTM008 8 2 1.7 1.22
GTM012 12 3 1.8 1.22
GTM016 16 5 2.0 1.22
GTM019 19 5 2.2 1.22
GTM022 22 6 2.2 1.22
GTM028 28 6 2.5 1.22
GTM033 33 8 2.5 1.22
GTM040 40 12 2.5 1.22
GTM044 44 14 2.5 1.22
GTM055 55 16 2.7 1.22
GTM065 65 19 2.8 1.22
GTM075 75 22 3.0 1.22
GTM085 85 25 3.0 1.22
GTM095 95 25 3.0 1.22
GTM115 115 34 3.3 1.22
GTM140 140 42 3.5 1.22
GTM160 160 50 3.5 1.22
GTM180 180 58 3.5 1.22
GTM200 200 65 3.5 1.22
GTM235 235 65 3.7 1.22
GTM265 265 75 4.0 1.22
GTM350 350 100 4.3 1.22
TAIWAN YUN LIN ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
Technical Data
Property Test Method Typical Value
Operating